
N1/2 OF W1/2 OF E1/2 OF
NE1/4 OF NW1/4 & N1/2 OF E1/2
OF E1/2 OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF

BAUGHAN RAYMOND SCOTT
5430 MOSCOW PL APT 34
DULLES, VA 20189

30-2S-16-01788-009

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

30216.00 1.00/

3190 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY
04/15/2025 MLU

12/14/2022 JD 7.27 50,890 0 0 50,890

STANDARD
3

0
7,958
50,890
58,848
17,562
41,286

0
41,286
58,848

0

58,848

0648/0356 3/31/1988 WD U V 1

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAUGHAN LEWIS R

SCHMITT OSWALD ETAL

0648/0243 3/23/1988 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON BOBBY C &

BAUGHAN LEWIS R
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1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 0 16 31 496.00 UT 4.50 4.50 25 0 0 3 25 558

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

7,958

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 7.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 50,890


